P R O F E S S I O N A L  P E R C U S S I O N S
E X P O R T
Created in 1932 by Albert Bergerault, our Company was the first in France to produce and sell
xylophones and other incredible percussions. Still run by the descendants, Bergerault is providing
the highest quality with the same passion of excellence. To be sure to offer you the best sounds,
we have a very specific craftsmen staff who can turn a raw material into the finest bars or the
most elegant frames.
Our woods, aluminum and steel alloys are carefully selected for their special properties to get

/bergeraultpercussionscontemporaines /bergerault37
37
TIMPANI
SERIES
grand professional
The Bergerault “Grand professional” balanced action pedal tuning mechanism timpani are
manufactured with CNC machining equipment to very precise tolerances. The resulting pedal
mechanism is silent and smooth facilitating extremely accurate tuning. Both parabolic and
cambered seamless one piece copper bowls are manufactured with a proprietary spinning
process instead of the pressed bowl method. This process guarantees the bowls have a con-
stant thickness and extraordinary tone and response. The one piece bowls are freely suspend-
ed in the timpani frame and special attention has been paid to the profile of the bearing edge
which is reinforced for extended durability and tuning stability. This combination of advanced
features provides a marvelous musical result: clear and long sustain with full, resonant projec-
tion at all volumes.
GP20DKH: 20’’ (50 CM)
GP23DKH: 23’’ (60 CM)
GP26DKH: 26’’ (67 CM)
GP29DKH: 29’’ (74 CM)
GP32DKH: 32’’ (82 CM)
GP20KH: 20’’ (50 CM)
GP23KH: 23’’ (60 CM)
GP26KH: 26’’ (67 CM)
GP29KH: 29’’ (74 CM)
GP32KH: 32’’ (82 CM)
GP20KP: 20’’ (50 CM)
GP23KP: 23’’ (60 CM)
GP26KP: 26’’ (67 CM)
GP29KP: 29’’ (74 CM)
GP32KP: 32’’ (82 CM)
GP20DKP: 20’’ (50 CM)
GP23DKP: 23’’ (60 CM)
GP26DKP: 26’’ (67 CM)
GP29DKP: 29’’ (74 CM)
GP32DKP: 32’’ (82 CM)
GS20DKC: 20’’ (50 CM)
GS23DKC: 23’’ (60 CM)
GS26DKC: 26’’ (67 CM)
GS29DKC: 29’’ (74 CM)
GS32DKC: 32’’ (82 CM)
GS23F: 23’’ (60 CM)
GS26F: 26’’ (67 CM)
GS29F: 29’’ (74 CM)

23”
C to A
39
TIMPANI
SERIES
standard symphonic
Bergerault «Standard Symphonic» timpani meet the demanding requirements of sound and
durability for conservatories, bands and schools. The European style pedal mechanism is man-
ufactured with CNC machining equipment to very precise tolerances which permits silent,
smooth and extremely accurate tuning. Combined with a seamless cambered bowl freely sus-
pended to the timpani frame, the timpani offers a full octave range with clear and resonant
tone quality from ppp to fff from any of the four bowl types. The one piece leg strut and base
castings are durable powder coated and therefore very sturdy & durable. The two 4” heavy
duty locking casters with a third integrated double wheel caster provide effortless and safe
movement of your drums. Simple and very efficient.
SS20DKH: 20’’ (50 CM)
SS23DKH: 23’’ (60 CM)
SS26DKH: 26’’ (67 CM)
SS29DKH: 29’’ (74 CM)
SS32DKH: 32’’ (82 CM)
SS20DKP: 20’’ (50 CM)
SS23DKP: 23’’ (60 CM)
SS26DKP: 26’’ (67 CM)
SS29DKP: 29’’ (74 CM)
SS32DKP: 32’’ (82 CM)
SS20AC: 20’’ (50 CM)
SS23AC: 23’’ (60 CM)
SS26AC: 26’’ (67 CM)
SS29AC: 29’’ (74 CM)
SS32AC: 32’’ (82 CM)
SS23F: 23’’ (60 CM)
SS26F: 26’’ (67 CM)
SS29F: 29’’ (74 CM)

41
TIMPANI
SERIES
grand symphonic
Bergerault «Grand Symphonic» timpani are available with parabolic and cambered copper
bowl. Both shapes are manufactured from a single seamless sheet of copper with the same
proprietary spinning process which guarantees the bowls are freely suspended with no me-
chanical connection to the timpani frame. The result is long and clear resonant sound, with
unbelievable pitch clarity. The European style pedal mechanism is manufactured with CNC
machining equipment to very precise tolerances and permits silent, smooth and extremely
accurate tuning. The one piece leg strut and base castings are generously powder coated and
therefore very sturdy & durable. The two 4” heavy duty locking casters with a third integrated
double wheel caster allow effortless and safe movement of your drums. Last but not least,
Bergerault Grand Symphonic timpani feature an extremely smooth fine tuner mechanism lo-
cated right next to the player.
GS20DKH: 20’’ (50 CM)
GS23DKH: 23’’ (60 CM)
GS26DKH: 26’’ (67 CM)
GS29DKH: 29’’ (74 CM)
GS32DKH: 32’’ (82 CM)
GS20KH: 20’’ (50 CM)
GS23KH: 23’’ (60 CM)
GS26KH: 26’’ (67 CM)
GS29KH: 29’’ (74 CM)
GS32KH: 32’’ (82 CM)
GS20DKP: 20’’ (50 CM)
GS23DKP: 23’’ (60 CM)
GS26DKP: 26’’ (67 CM)
GS29DKP: 29’’ (74 CM)
GS32DKP: 32’’ (82 CM)
GS20KP: 20’’ (50 CM)
GS23KP: 23’’ (60 CM)
GS26KP: 26’’ (67 CM)
GS29KP: 29’’ (74 CM)
GS32KP: 32’’ (82 CM)
HAND-HAMMERED
COPPER
HAND-HAMMERED

• Mallet Holder (optional) & Tuning keys
	 included
• Remo Renaissance heads with 2’’ extension
	 of the head over the bearing edge 43
TIMPANI
SERIESvoyager
Bergerault “Voyager Series” timpani are specially designed for education and pit orchestra
settings. Manufactured with a deep cambered fiberglass reinforced polyester, aluminum or a
copper bowl, the construction results in extremely light weight and advanced performance
features. The design of the friction clutch mechanism renders the pedal action exceptionally
light and the uniquely designed spring system ensures smooth pedal action over the full range
of almost one octave. An fine tuner (optional) in combination with a deep cambered bowl
produce a darker and more focused sound than other Voyager models and will convince every
timpani player. The height adjustable legs slide completely into the bowl so the instrument can
easily be stored and carried in reinforced gig bags.
VI20KH: 20’’ (50 CM)
VI23KH: 23’’ (60 CM)
VI26KH: 26’’ (67 CM)
VI29KH: 29’’ (74 CM)
VI32KH: 32’’ (82 CM)
VI20KP: 20’’ (50 CM)
VI23KP: 23’’ (60 CM)
VI26KP: 26’’ (67 CM)
VI29KP: 29’’ (74 CM)
VI32KP: 32’’ (82 CM)
VI20AC: 20’’ (50 CM)
VI23AC: 23’’ (60 CM)
VI26AC: 26’’ (67 CM)
VI29AC: 29’’ (74 CM)
VI32AC: 32’’ (82 CM)
VI23F: 23’’ (60 CM)
VI26F: 26’’ (67 CM)
VI29F: 29’’ (74 CM)

RB3400: BOWL Ø 32’’ (81 CM)
FC007: N°1 (32”)
FC008: N°2 (29”)
FC009: N°3 (26”)
FC0010: N°4 (23”)
FC0011: N°5 (20”)
MADE IN
FRANCE
MADE IN
FRANCE
46
REINFORCED
PROTECTION COVER:
WOODEN PROTECTION
PLATE WITH FELT:
BE-PC20: Ø 20’’ (51CM)
BE-PC23: Ø 23’’ (58CM)
BE-PC26: Ø 26’’ (66CM)
BE-PC29: Ø 29’’ (74CM)
BE-PC32: Ø 32’’ (81CM)
BE-PT20: Ø 20’’ (51CM)
BE-PT23: Ø 23’’ (58CM)
BE-PT26: Ø 26’’ (66CM)
BE-PT29: Ø 29’’ (74CM)
BE-PT32: Ø 32’’ (81CM)
MADE IN
FRANCE
MADE IN
FRANCE

BCBD01 32’’
• 32” x 18” - 10 lugs
• 9 mm Maple shell
• Remo fiberskin heads
• Natural wood finish
• Sturdy aluminum titling stand
• Powder coated
• 1 mallet and cover included
51
TOMS
MADE IN
FRANCE
MADE IN
FRANCE
CUSTOM ELITE
BE-R18: 18 X 18”
BE-R20: 20 X 20”
BE-R22: 22 X 24“
BE-R24: 24 X 26“
TOM
SUPPORT
BE-R25:
CUSTOM ELITE
MAPLE SHELL, DOUBLE HEAD
BE-06AM: 6 X 8”
BE-08AM: 8 X 8”
BE-10AM: 10 X 10”
BE-12AM: 12 X 12“
BE-13AM: 13 X 13”
BE-14AM: 14 X 14”
BE-15AM: 15 X 14”
BE-16AM: 16 X 14“
52
MULTI-POSITION
SNARE
MAPLE FINISH